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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
2 01:52.844 13:52:20.013 6 03:11.062 14:01:24.236
Po.1-#1LESIARDO M. -TM
3 01:46.966 13:54:06.979
1 01:52.671 13:50:05.759 Po. 10 - # 6 GUADAGNINI M. - Yamaha
4 03:05.520 13:57:12.499
2 01:46.864 13:51:52.623 1 01:49.922 13:51:22.593
5 01:57.749 13:59:10.248
3 01:54.597 13:53:47.220 2 01:48.920 13:53:11.513
6 01:56.783 14:01:07.031
4 01:45.300 13:55:32.520 3 02:12.804 13:55:24.317
5 02:02.413 13:57:34.933 Po. 6 - # 12 ZANOTTI A. - Yamaha 4 01:50.246 13:57:14.563
6 01:45.205 13:59:20.138 1 01:51.181 13:50:00.409 5 01:51.418 13:59:05.981
7 02:03.095 14:01:23.233 2 01:50.032 13:51:50.441 6 01:48.395 14:00:54.376
3 01:48.298 13:53:38.739
Po.2 - #2 LUGANAP. - KTM Po. 11 - # 11 MANUCCI A. - TM
4 01:48.494 13:55:27.233
1 02:44.916 13:51:04.658 1 01:54.511 13:50:16.266
5 02:33.036 13:58:00.269
2 01:48.272 13:52:52.930 2 01:49.481 13:52:05.747
6 01:47.280 13:59:47.549
3 02:47.166 13:55:40.096 3 01:50.331 13:53:56.078
7 01:47.645 14:01:35.194
4 01:45.864 13:57:25.960 4 03:26.637 13:57:22.715
5 02:52.138 14:00:18.098 Po. 7 - # 19 PUCCINELLI M. - Husqvarna 5 01:49.286 13:59:12.001
6 01:45.212 14:02:03.310 1 01:53.186 13:50:31.176 6 01:48.755 14:01:00.756
2 01:59.055 13:52:30.231
Po.3-#28 VAJAF.-KTM Po. 12 - # 5 ZANCARINI G. - Husqvarna
3 01:48.636 13:54:18.867
1 01:50.794 13:50:07.022 1 01:51.908 13:49:57.104
4 02:02.633 13:56:21.500
2 01:48.497 13:51:55.519 2 01:49.507 13:51:46.611
5 01:49.251 13:58:10.751
3 02:04.091 13:53:59.610 3 02:05.442 13:53:52.053
6 02:08.448 14:00:19.199
4 01:47.248 13:55:46.858 4 01:48.810 13:55:40.863
7 01:47.660 14:02:06.859
5 02:14.775 13:58:01.633 5 02:39.669 13:58:20.532
6 01:46.416 13:59:48.049 Po. 8 - #7 PAOLUCCI S. - Husgvarna 6 02:03.915 14:00:24.447
7 02:05.246 14:01:53.295 1 02:45.667 13:51:17.219 7 01:49.344 14:02:13.791
2 01:50.169 13:53:07.388
Po. 4 - # 20 IACOPI M. - Yamaha Po. 13 - # 40 BONINSEGNI F. - KTM
3 02:13.571 13:55:20.959
1 01:51.281 13:50:21.444 1 01:50.140 13:50:01.044
4 01:48.432 13:57:09.391
2 01:48.908 13:52:10.352 2 01:50.021 13:51:51.065
5 02:18.089 13:59:27.480
3 02:07.645 13:54:17.997 3 01:58.220 13:53:49.285
6 01:47.916 14:01:15.396
4 01:50.868 13:56:08.865 4 02:16.172 13:56:05.457
5 01:47.708 13:57:56.573 Po. 9 - # 25 CENERELLI G. - KTM 5 01:48.874 13:57:54.331
6 02:00.744 13:59:57.317 1 01:53.104 13:50:40.714 6 02:43.442 14:00:37.773
7 01:46.472 14:01:43.789 2 01:59.869 13:52:40.583 7 01:49.606 14:02:27.379
3 01:48.042 13:54:28.625
Po.5-#16 OTERI G. - KTM
4 01:56.398 13:56:25.023
1 02:00.067 13:50:27.169
5 01:48.151 13:58:13.174
Fastest lap: 01:45.205
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5 03:10.947 14:00:57.766 2 01:54.654 13:52:51.644
Po. 14 - # 43 MACORITTO L. - KTM
3 02:19.222 13:55:10.866
1 01:54.427 13:51:19.152 Po. 19 - # 18 VINCIGUERRA A. - Husqvarna
4 03:35.612 13:58:46.478
2 02:04.135 13:53:23.287 1 01:54.928 13:49:56.095
5 01:56.160 14:00:42.638
3 01:51.067 13:55:14.354 2 01:55.280 13:51:51.375
6 02:16.841 14:02:59.479
4 01:54.737 13:57:09.091 3 02:02.534 13:53:53.909
5 03:14.416 14:00:23.507 4 01:52.407 13:55:46.316 Po. 24 - # 23 SAVOI R. - Yamaha
6 01:49.306 14:02:12.813 5 03:07.895 13:58:54.211 1 02:02.510 13:50:36.408
6 01:55.294 14:00:49.505 2 01:57.877 13:52:34.285
Po. 15 - # 31 ARMELLINO N. - KTM
7 01:56.889 14:02:46.394 3 01:57.151 13:54:31.436
1 01:54.313 13:51:20.525
4 01:55.165 13:56:26.601
2 01:52.149 13:53:12.674 Po. 20 - # 15 SANDULLI S. - Yamaha
5 02:12.814 13:58:39.415
3 01:51.293 13:55:03.967 1 02:13.582 13:50:43.784
6 01:55.348 14:00:34.763
4 02:50.005 13:57:53.972 2 01:58.256 13:52:42.040
7 02:09.002 14:02:43.765
5 01:49.579 13:59:43.551 3 02:03.314 13:54:45.354
6 01:49.318 14:01:32.869 4 01:53.660 13:56:39.014 Po. 25 - # 22 FIORANI P. - Yamaha
5 02:32.559 13:59:11.573 1 01:59.276 13:50:33.643
Po. 16 - # 21 SALVATORI N. - Yamaha
6 01:52.530 14:01:04.103 2 01:58.014 13:52:31.657
1 01:54.035 13:51:33.567
3 01:55.712 13:54:27.369
2 01:51.028 13:53:24.595 Po. 21 - # 29 MAIER A. - Yamaha
4 02:01.858 13:56:29.227
3 02:10.039 13:55:34.634 1 01:55.990 13:50:25.292
5 01:55.339 13:58:24.566
4 01:49.454 13:57:24.088 2 02:13.149 13:52:38.441
6 02:10.024 14:00:34.590
5 02:55.981 14:00:20.069 3 01:54.665 13:54:33.106
7 02:00.357 14:02:34.947
6 01:49.921 14:02:09.990 4 04:17.565 13:58:50.671
5 01:52.968 14:00:43.639 Po. 26 - # 14 BOCCIA L. - Yamaha
Po. 17 - # 10 AGOSTI A. - Husgvarna
6 02:12.843 14:02:56.482 1 01:59.753 13:50:39.673
1 01:55.069 13:50:18.240
2 02:20.950 13:53:00.623
2 01:53.780 13:52:12.020 Po. 22 - # 32 PIANVITIF. - TM
3 01:56.499 13:54:57.122
3 01:51.584 13:54:03.604 1 02:04.112 13:50:24.264
4 01:56.480 13:56:53.602
4 03:00.631 13:57:04.235 2 01:56.258 13:52:20.522
5 02:38.622 13:59:32.224
5 02:03.251 13:59:07.486 3 01:54.894 13:54:15.416
6 01:55.861 14:01:28.085
6 01:50.710 14:00:58.196 4 01:55.727 13:56:11.143
5 01:54.919 13:58:06.062
Po. 18 - # 4 GUARISE I. - KTM
6 01:53.976 14:00:00.038
1 01:53.703 13:51:39.214
7 01:56.923 14:01:56.961
2 01:52.045 13:53:31.259
3 02:23.646 13:55:54.905 Po. 23 - # 13 BORROZZINO G. - Husqvarna
4 01:51.914 13:57:46.819 1 02:15.192 13:50:56.990
Fastest lap: 01:45.205
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
Po. 27 - # 33 MAMMOLITI S. - KTM Po. 32 - # 37 CORRADINI T. - Yamaha
1 02:16.342 13:51:29.227 1 03:04.080 13:51:46.475
2 01:58.129 13:53:27.356 2 03:12.664 13:54:59.139
3 01:59.056 13:55:26.412 3 01:58.603 13:56:57.742
4 02:44.441 13:58:10.853 4 01:58.853 13:58:56.595
5 01:57.261 14:00:08.114 5 03:39.266 14:02:35.861
6 02:45.044 14:02:53.158
Po. 33 - #17 MAGRO G. - KTM
Po. 28 - # 44 SICCO M. - KTM 1 02:06.395 13:50:30.297
1 02:04.893 13:50:59.512 2 02:01.121 13:52:31.418
2 01:58.435 13:52:57.947 3 02:09.914 13:54:41.332
3 02:03.428 13:55:01.375 4 03:48.595 13:58:29.927
4 01:57.298 13:56:58.673 5 02:02.713 14:00:32.640
5 01:59.375 13:58:58.048 6 02:08.462 14:02:41.102
6 01:58.247 14:00:56.295
Po. 34 - # 24 BARERAE. - KTM
Po. 29 - # 9 BASTIANINI S. - Husgvarna 1 02:05.154 13:50:44.639
1 02:08.801 13:50:50.896 2 02:04.802 13:52:49.441
2 01:58.985 13:52:49.881 3 02:22.601 13:55:12.042
8 02:11.964 13:55:01.845 4 02:02.335 13:57:14.377
4 02:35.892 13:57:37.737 5 02:03.522 13:59:17.899
5 01:57.677 13:59:35.414 6 02:21.781 14:01:39.680
6 02:30.915 14:02:06.329
Po. 35 - # 8 BRUNI A. - Husqvarna
Po. 30 - # 41 CIANI M. - KTM 1 02:15.513 13:50:58.696
1 02:16.166 13:51:09.121 2 02:10.008 13:53:08.704
2 01:58.062 13:53:07.183 3 02:13.464 13:55:22.168
3 02:37.028 13:55:44.211 4 02:41.210 13:58:03.378
4 01:59.601 13:57:43.812 5 02:18.214 14:00:21.592
5 02:44.599 14:00:28.411 6 02:15.816 14:02:37.408
6 02:57.651 14:03:26.062
Po. 36 - # 45 LADINI A. - KTM
Po. 31 -#46 LOCCI M. - KTM 1 02:16.916 13:51:05.762
1 01:58.779 13:50:48.692 2 02:12.565 13:53:18.327
2 01:58.410 13:52:47.102 3 02:12.406 13:55:30.733
3 01:59.957 13:54:47.059 4 02:26.641 13:57:57.374
4 06:21.451 14:01:08.510 5 02:44.283 14:00:41.657

Fastest lap: 01:45.205
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